
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

The Project Management Institute (PMI) Global Accreditation Center  for Project Management Education Programs (GAC) accredits the following programs:

DeVry University  

Bachelor’s degree:

• Business Administration (Project Management Concentration)

• Business Management* (Project Management Concentration)

• Technical Management (Project Management Technical Specialty)

* Prior to the November 2024 session, the program was called Management.

DeVry University’s Keller Graduate School of Management
Graduate Certificate:  

• Project Management

Master’s degree:

• Business Administration (Project Management Concentration)

• Information Systems Management (Project Management Concentration)

• Network & Communications Management (Project Management Concentration)
• Project Management

DeVry University publishes program performance and student achievement information for its GAC-accredited programs. Enrollment and graduation data on the  

following pages is for 2020-2024 and specific to the above programs at DeVry University and its Keller Graduate School of Management. More information about 
GAC is available via https://www.pmi.org/global-accreditation-center.  

Notes:
• Reporting periods are calendar years.
• Attendance is based on students’ enrollment status during their first semester for each reporting period.

• Retention rates are calculated as the percentage of students enrolled in the same program/concentration at year end and did not graduate.

• Graduation rates are based on tracking student cohorts through 150% of normal time for program completion. Students are counted only if their first
degree-seeking enrollment at the student level/institution occurred in a reported program/concentration. Students must complete the same
program/concentration to be counted.
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2024 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)

Programs Attendance Students at Graduates Students Continuing Withdrawals Retention Graduation

Beginning of Year Enrollment Rate Rate

Bachelor’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with Full‐Time 161 17 135 9 94% 26%

PM Concentration  Part‐Time 147 25 82 40 67% 11%

Management with PM Concentration
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

111

120

14

18

85

77

12

25

88%

75%

16%

25%

Technical Management with PM Full‐Time 172 43 114 15 88% 53%

Technical Specialty  Part‐Time 222 59 136 27 83% 34%

Graduate Certificate Program

Project Management
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

129

87

72

31

45

37

12

19

79%

66%

51%

35%

Master’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 118 28 81 9 90% 59%

Concentration  Part‐Time 45 19 31 4 89% 40%

Information Systems Management with Full‐Time 43 10 31 2 94% 65%

PM Concentration  Part‐Time 27 10 10 8 56% 40%

Network & Communications Management Full‐Time 18 4 12 2 86% 50%

with PM Concentration  Part‐Time 10 4 5 1 83% 25%

Project Management
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

192

95

61

31

120

49

11
15

92%
77%

57%
33%
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2023 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)

Programs Attendance Students at Graduates Students Continuing Withdrawals Retention Graduation

Beginning of Year Enrollment Rate Rate

Bachelor’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 140 14 107 19 85% 25%

Concentration  Part‐Time 115 11 73 31 70% 9%

Management with PM Concentration
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

104

123

10

12

82

73

12

38

87%

66%

15%

18%

Technical Management with PM Technical Full‐Time 189 38 136 15 90% 58%

Specialty  Part‐Time 230 45 137 48 74% 36%

Graduate Certificate Program

Project Management
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

109

68

26

18

67

35

16

15

81%

70%

33%

16%

Master’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 127 14 104 9 92% 60%

Concentration  Part‐Time 39 6 27 6 82% 42%

Information Systems Management with Full‐Time 44 8 32 4 89% 52%
PM Concentration  Part‐Time 20 5 12 3 80% 0%

Network & Communications Management Full‐Time 18 6 11 1 92% 88%

with PM Concentration  Part‐Time 14 3 8 3 73% 20%

Project Management
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

191

87

52

23

126

48

13

16

91%

75%

57%

33%
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2022 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)

Programs Attendance Students at Graduates Students Continuing Withdrawals Retention Graduation

Beginning of Year Enrollment Rate Rate

Bachelor’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 96 8 78 10 89% 27%

Concentration  Part‐Time 114 20 70 24 74% 17%

Management with PM Concentration
Full‐Time 93 11 77

Part‐Time 146 17 104

5

25

94%

81%

56%

18%

Technical Management with PM Full‐Time 180 45 132 3 98% 49%

Concentration  Part‐Time 264 67 166 31 84% 37%

Master’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 111 33 74 4 95% 61%

Concentration  Part‐Time 53 15 32 6 84% 34%

Information Systems Management with Full‐Time 55 19 35 1 97% 62%

PM Concentration  Part‐Time 27 10 13 4 76% 45%

Network & Communications  Full‐Time 29 8 21 0 100% 50%

Management with PM Concentration Part‐Time 8 4 2 2 50% 0%

Project Management
Full‐Time 189 72 114

Part‐Time 123 45 64

3

14

97%

82%

49%

27%
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2021 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)

Programs Attendance Students at Graduates Students Continuing Withdrawals Retention Graduation

Beginning of Year Enrollment Rate Rate

Bachelor’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 95 9 83 3 97% 27%
Concentration  Part‐Time 113 9 91 13 88% 11%

Management with PM Concentration
Full‐Time 100 3 95

Part‐Time 156 16 126

2

14

98%

90%

50%

6%

Technical Management with PM Full‐Time 221 31 186 4 98% 48%
Concentration  Part‐Time 301 77 197 27 88% 27%

Master’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 154 22 129 3 98% 56%
Concentration  Part‐Time 87 31 44 12 79% 36%

Information Systems Management with
Full‐Time 67 9 58 0 100% 50%

PM Concentration  Part‐Time 39 9 27 3 90% 35%

Network & Communications Management 
Full‐Time 26 0 26 0 100% 55%

with PM Concentration  Part‐Time 10 5 4 1 80% 67%

Project Management
Full‐Time 215 38 173

Part‐Time 139 51 72

4

16

98%

82%

43%

26%
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2020 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)

Programs Attendance Students at Graduates Students Continuing Withdrawals Retention Graduation

Beginning of Year Enrollment Rate Rate

Bachelor’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 83 13 69 1 99% 21%
Concentration  Part‐Time 110 26 74 10 88% 12%

Management with PM Concentration
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

114

179

9

8

100

139

5

32

95%

81%

23%

16%

Technical Management with PM Full‐Time 261 75 182 4 98% 46%
Concentration  Part‐Time 309 80 194 35 85% 33%

Master’s Degree Programs

Business Administration with PM Full‐Time 195 58 135 2 99% 57%
Concentration  Part‐Time 119 48 58 13 82% 28%

Information Systems Management with Full‐Time 77 19 57 1 98% 48%

PM Concentration  Part‐Time 48 11 33 4 89% 44%

Network & Communications Management Full‐Time 31 8 22 1 96% 46%

with PM Concentration  Part‐Time 14 3 8 3 73% 40%

Project Management
Full‐Time

Part‐Time

286

189

112

80

168

82

6

27

97%

75%

50%

27%
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