

The Project Management Institute (PMI) Global Accreditation Center for Project Management Education Programs (GAC) accredits the following programs:

DeVry University

Bachelor's degree:

- Business Administration (Project Management Concentration)
- Business Management* (Project Management Concentration)
- Technical Management (Project Management Technical Specialty)

DeVry University's Keller Graduate School of Management

Graduate Certificate:

• Project Management

Master's degree:

- Business Administration (Project Management Concentration)
- Information Systems Management (Project Management Concentration)
- Network & Communications Management (Project Management Concentration)
- Project Management

DeVry University publishes program performance and student achievement information for its GAC-accredited programs. Enrollment and graduation data on the following pages is for 2020-2024 and specific to the above programs at DeVry University and its Keller Graduate School of Management. More information about GAC is available via https://www.pmi.org/global-accreditation-center.

Notes:

- Reporting periods are calendar years.
- Attendance is based on students' enrollment status during their first semester for each reporting period.
- Retention rates are calculated as the percentage of students enrolled in the same program/concentration at year end and did not graduate.
- Graduation rates are based on tracking student cohorts through 150% of normal time for program completion. Students are counted only if their first degree-seeking enrollment at the student level/institution occurred in a reported program/concentration. Students must complete the same program/concentration to be counted.

^{*} Prior to the November 2024 session, the program was called Management.

2024 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)								
Programs	Attendance	Students at Beginning of Year	Graduates	Students Continuing Enrollment	Withdrawals	Retention Rate	Graduation Rate	
Bachelor's Degree Programs	•						'	
Business Administration with	Full-Time	161	17	135	9	94%	26%	
PM Concentration	Part-Time	147	25	82	40	67%	11%	
Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	111	14	85	12	88%	16%	
	Part-Time	120	18	77	25	75%	25%	
Technical Management with PM	Full-Time	172	43	114	15	88%	53%	
Technical Specialty	Part-Time	222	59	136	27	83%	34%	
Graduate Certificate Program								
Project Management	Full-Time	129	72	45	12	79%	51%	
	Part-Time	87	31	37	19	66%	35%	
Master's Degree Programs								
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	118	28	81	9	90%	59%	
Concentration	Part-Time	45	19	31	4	89%	40%	
Information Systems Management with	Full-Time	43	10	31	2	94%	65%	
PM Concentration	Part-Time	27	10	10	8	56%	40%	
Network & Communications Management	Full-Time	18	4	12	2	86%	50%	
with PM Concentration	Part-Time	10	4	5	1	83%	25%	
Barbard Marriage II	Full-Time	192	61	120	11	92%	57%	
Project Management	Part-Time	95	31	49	15	77%	33%	

2023 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)								
Programs	Attendance	Students at Beginning of Year	Graduates	Students Continuing Enrollment	Withdrawals	Retention Rate	Graduation Rate	
Bachelor's Degree Programs	•						•	
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	140	14	107	19	85%	25%	
Concentration	Part-Time	115	11	73	31	70%	9%	
Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	104	10	82	12	87%	15%	
	Part-Time	123	12	73	38	66%	18%	
Technical Management with PM Technical	Full-Time	189	38	136	15	90%	58%	
Specialty	Part-Time	230	45	137	48	74%	36%	
Graduate Certificate Program								
Project Management	Full-Time	109	26	67	16	81%	33%	
	Part-Time	68	18	35	15	70%	16%	
Master's Degree Programs								
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	127	14	104	9	92%	60%	
Concentration	Part-Time	39	6	27	6	82%	42%	
Information Systems Management with	Full-Time	44	8	32	4	89%	52%	
PM Concentration	Part-Time	20	5	12	3	80%	0%	
Network & Communications Management	Full-Time	18	6	11	1	92%	88%	
with PM Concentration	Part-Time	14	3	8	3	73%	20%	
Duniant Managament	Full-Time	191	52	126	13	91%	57%	
Project Management	Part-Time	87	23	48	16	75%	33%	

2022 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)								
Programs	Attendance	Students at Beginning of Year	Graduates	Students Continuing Enrollment	Withdrawals	Retention Rate	Graduation Rate	
Bachelor's Degree Programs					'		•	
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	96	8	78	10	89%	27%	
Concentration	Part-Time	114	20	70	24	74%	17%	
Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	93	11	77	5	94%	56%	
	Part-Time	146	17	104	25	81%	18%	
Technical Management with PM	Full-Time	180	45	132	3	98%	49%	
Concentration	Part-Time	264	67	166	31	84%	37%	
Master's Degree Programs								
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	111	33	74	4	95%	61%	
Concentration	Part-Time	53	15	32	6	84%	34%	
Information Systems Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	55	19	35	1	97%	62%	
	Part-Time	27	10	13	4	76%	45%	
Network & Communications Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	29	8	21	0	100%	50%	
	Part-Time	8	4	2	2	50%	0%	
Duningt Managamant	Full-Time	189	72	114	3	97%	49%	
Project Management	Part-Time	123	45	64	14	82%	27%	

2021 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)								
Programs	Attendance	Students at Beginning of Year	Graduates	Students Continuing Enrollment	Withdrawals	Retention Rate	Graduation Rate	
Bachelor's Degree Programs	•						•	
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	95	9	83	3	97%	27%	
Concentration	Part-Time	113	9	91	13	88%	11%	
NA	Full-Time	100	3	95	2	98%	50%	
Management with PM Concentration	Part-Time	156	16	126	14	90%	6%	
Technical Management with PM	Full-Time	221	31	186	4	98%	48%	
Concentration	Part-Time	301	77	197	27	88%	27%	
Master's Degree Programs								
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	154	22	129	3	98%	56%	
Concentration	Part-Time	87	31	44	12	79%	36%	
Information Systems Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	67	9	58	0	100%	50%	
	Part-Time	39	9	27	3	90%	35%	
Network & Communications Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	26	0	26	0	100%	55%	
	Part-Time	10	5	4	1	80%	67%	
Duniant Managanant	Full-Time	215	38	173	4	98%	43%	
Project Management	Part-Time	139	51	72	16	82%	26%	

2020 Enrollment and Graduation Data (Estimated)								
Programs	Attendance	Students at Beginning of Year	Graduates	Students Continuing Enrollment	Withdrawals	Retention Rate	Graduation Rate	
Bachelor's Degree Programs					•			
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	83	13	69	1	99%	21%	
Concentration	Part-Time	110	26	74	10	88%	12%	
Management with DNA Consentration	Full-Time	114	9	100	5	95%	23%	
Management with PM Concentration	Part-Time	179	8	139	32	81%	16%	
Technical Management with PM	Full-Time	261	75	182	4	98%	46%	
Concentration	Part-Time	309	80	194	35	85%	33%	
Master's Degree Programs								
Business Administration with PM	Full-Time	195	58	135	2	99%	57%	
Concentration	Part-Time	119	48	58	13	82%	28%	
Information Systems Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	77	19	57	1	98%	48%	
	Part-Time	48	11	33	4	89%	44%	
Network & Communications Management with PM Concentration	Full-Time	31	8	22	1	96%	46%	
	Part-Time	14	3	8	3	73%	40%	
Drainet Managament	Full-Time	286	112	168	6	97%	50%	
Project Management	Part-Time	189	80	82	27	75%	27%	